New
Series CKZT
Power Clamp Cylinder
C
K
�
1
C

Mounting hole
Symbol
How to Order
A A
34
20
44
48 68
65
144
L
(9)
øD3
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
28
±0
.1
15
±0
.2
�
19
30±0.2
30±0.02 105±0.1
Right type
Center type
Left type
CKZT-Clamp.qxd  10.3.30 1:13 PM  Page 7
Sectional view A-A (1:1)
ø63
CKZ63 42    3681N  R
How to Order
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
76 10
8
50
.5
25
63
35
±0
.1
20
±0
.2
179
�
30
64
(9) 30±0.2
30±0.02 140±0.1
Center type
Left type
Right type
ø80
Weight
CKZT80-A015CS
CKZT80-A015CB
CKZT80-A015RS
CKZT80-A015RB
CKZT80-A015LS
CKZT80-A015LB
2.17 (4.78)
2.16 (4.76)
2.21 (4.87)
2.19 (4.83)
2.21 (4.87)
2.19 (4.83)
CKZT80 A015 C
Arm position
C